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Ordenes de Salida

CABALLO

JINETE
DORSAL
(e] (DORSAL) _ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T P
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
UT DE MENJO (67) DIAZ GARCIA,
1 DIAMANT DE SEMILLY / 128487 Alvaro 2357 ES
EGONNIERE DE MENJO HIPICA PORCEYO CB /
/2008 / CASTANA / SF NONE
COBALT COCO (197) MENENDEZ
MIERES,
2 CONTISCO C/FALCONS 143247 S, Gerardo 1208 ES
INVERPOR S.L. /
LASTCHANCE / 2013/
SERRA
NEGRA / CDE
SULTAN DE RAMEL MEDAL GARCIA,
(188) Leonardo
3 NUMERO UNO / BRISA X 106509 LEONARDO MEDAL 1211 ES
ACTION BREAKER / GARCIA / RAFAEL
2010 / CASTANA / CDE GONZALEZ GARCIA
GIRGINER
YAMAN BAY (97
WARRART/OKLS:IO)MA ARMENGOL, Nilay
- 105535 CRISTINA BENITO 4988 ES
11V /2009 / CASTANA /
LOPEZ DEARMENTIA /
KWPN
ACM WEHOEVEN
CAPOF:,;IE;)D ELLE BAMONDE
CABRI D'ELLE / JOIE BERMUDEZ DE
5 120658 CASTRO, JesUs 3856 ES
D'ELLE X ARPEGE
AGROARTIME S.C /
PIERREVILLE / 2012 /
HARAS D'ELLE
ALAZANA / SF
COACH CORNET 2 BIDON DAURELLA,
(36) .
CORNET OBOLENSKY / Borja
6 122169 HUERTO DE LOS 2785 ES
CARETINA X CARETINO
ARROYOS /

/2011 / CASTANA /
ZANG

ZANGERSHEIDE

MATEOS
APRIAMO Z (186) RODRIGUEZ, Pedro
ANDIAMO Z/CITAVCB

7 127045 Fernando 5042 ES

BOX Z X CARTHAGO / .
N JAVIER JOSE MATEOS
2003 / CASTANA / ZANG
SALGADO / NONE

CHANTRE 34 (60) DAVILA GARCIA,
8 CHANDON / LORBAJA X 83081 Fidel 13671 ES
LORD KEMM / 2004 / COBO INGENIERIA Y
CASTANA / HOLST SERVICIOS / NONE
BUBALU (117) GONZALEZ
9 BEACH BOY / CALAONE 158261 FRAGA, Javier 24217 ES
X CASSINI 11 /2012 / CHANTAL FERNANDEZ

NEGRA / CDE SAEZ / MARQPLA
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18
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20

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VENI VICI (156)
JAG DE BELLOUET /
NARCISSE DE LA COUR
X HELIOS DE LA COUR
11/ 2009 / BAYO / SF

BRUGNON
VILLECLARE (15)
DIAMANTE DE SEMILLY
/ CACAHUETE AMAURY
/2011 / ALAZANA / SF

CONAN DE TAUTE
(163)
MYLORD CARTHAGO /
SELIANE DE TAUTE X
TRICOLORE 11 /2012 /
ALAZAN / SF

QAID LOUVIERE
(227)
MR. BLUE / HARMONIE
PIERVILLE / 2004 /
TORDA / SF

SPARROW Z (263)
SPARTACUS TN /
CUARTA X CANTO /
2011/ CASTANA / ZANG

JULYSSE (106)
EPLEASER VAN ‘T HEIKE
/ DARCO /2009 /
CASTANO / BWP

CLEAR CONCERT
(238)
CLEARWAY / NONE /
2004 / CASTANA /
HOLST

VICTORIA D'ARGENT
(232)
NABAB DE REVE / FURIE
DE CHAMPAGNE / 2009
/ ALAZAN / SF

MAKURU MQ (243)

CENTAUER Z / TIETA S1

X CONCETTO /2011 /
CASTANA / CDE

VOYELLE DU LESME
(224)
MERCREDI DE MARS /
VENERIE DU LESME X
GRAND RIVAGE / 2007
/ TORDA / SF

VISAMA KAOBA (66)

ACTION BREAKER /
SANNE X INDORADO /
2013 / ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

114590

133646

137015

117241

126619

139657

49816

140324

124217

128485

125375

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

JAUREGI APRAIZ,
lker
RAFAEL JAUREGI /
MME EMMANUELLE
COUETIL

ARANGO
LASAOSA,
Francisco De Asis
OLIVA NOVA
EQUESTRIAN TEAM /
GUI JONQUERES
D’ORIOLA

JURADO NARVAEZ,
Ricardo
Y.RIVA / CHRISTIAN
HERRAULT

RIVA FRANCOS,
Juan
Y. RIVA / ELEVAGE DE
LA LOUVIERE

VILLALON PURAS,
Borja
MEXIM S.L. / NONE

GONZALEZ
BARROS, Ari
Y.VALBANERA S.L. /
NONE

SALOM ALBELDO,
Sara
SARA SALOM
ALBELDO / NONE

RIVA GIL, Leticia
RASO DE LOS
MORALES, S.L. /
E.A.R.L. DE LA
COMMELLE

SILVELA
CASTANON, Jaime
JESUS SILVELA
CANOSA / Y.MOLINO
DE QUINTOS

RICO DE
SANTIAGO, Ignacio

IGNACIO RICO
GARCIA-INES / NONE

DIAZ GARCIA,
Alvaro
INVERKO SL / HIPICA
DE PORCEYO, C.B.

L.D.N.

18697

17002

234432

15858

13826

2704

38062

15979

4986

234166

2357

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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Descanso

23

24

25

26
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29

30

31

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

DIAMANTTA DC
(196)
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
LAURETTA R X LINCOLM
/2013 / CASTANA / CDE

ELION V (111)
APPLAUS / NICOLE /
2009 / CASTANA /
KWPN

10 minutos

NENA CC (255)
CORLAND / HECHICERA
X CALLITON Z /2009 /

CASTANA / CDE

UNA DU KESKE Z
(265)
ULTIMO VAN TER
MOUDE / MALMEA /
2008 / TORDA / ZANG

ALTO DU ROC (64)
ROCK'N ROLL SEMILLY

/ SYMPHONIE DU ROC /
2010 / CASTANA / SF

KING KONG (72)
DIAMANT DE SEMILLI /
BALLYKASKIN SKY /
2008 / CASTANA / CDE

ENJOY CR (45)
AMADEUS / ATHENA X
NAMELUS R /2009 /
CASTANA / KWPN

CONAN DE HUS
(187)
BALTHAZAR / CANTATE
DE HUS X CORLAND /
2012 / NEGRA/ SF

HOCUS POKUS T.K
(105)
TOULON / RITANA /
2012 / CASTANA /
KWPN

LUTER DE
VILLAFRANCA (81)
RUBYNEA / BYZANCE
DU ROZEL X
QUAT'SOUS / 2006 /
CASTANA / CDE

PROMETHEUS R
(178)
JARNAC / BE EME
DIADEMA X RED DEVIL
/2012 / ALAZANA / CDE

L.A.C.

133369

134501

112953

137449

128673

85857

139152

135444

133126

69433

134552

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

MENENDEZ
MIERES, Gerardo
INVERPOR, S.L. /LA

MESADA DC

GONZALEZ DE
ZARATE
FERNANDEZ,
Alvaro
COBO INGENIERIA Y
SERVICIOS / NONE

URRUTIA
COBALEDA,
Fernando [Abs]
Y.CAMPOCERRADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

VILLANUEVA
SUAREZ, Carolina
[le University]
CAROLINA
VILLANUEVA SUAREZ
/ OSCH VAN W.H.G.

DIAZ CUEVAS,
Pablo
COBO INGENIERIA'Y
SERVICIOS S.L. /
NONE

ELORDUY
IBARZABAL, Pello
HIPICA ARETXALDE /
LAC INTERNACIONAL

CALVINO RABON,
Roi
ROI CALVINO RABON
/ NONE

MATEU JURADO,
Sebastia
IRENE MONICA
HORVATH JAUME /
NONE

GONZALEZ
AYARRA, JesUs
JESUS GONZALEZ

AYARRA / P.KUIJPERS

FERNANDEZ DE
MESA VARGAS,
ifigo
INIGO FERNANDEZ DE
MESA /
Y.VILLAFRANCA

MAESTRE
ARMADA, Igor
IGOR MAESTRE
ARMADA / Y.ROSALES

L.D.N.

1208

140098

16263

268791

3360

2360

8771

17272

1725

1650

37766

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GOLD ACTION (126)

ACTION BREAKER /
ACORDY VAN DE
LEEYWEK X CONCORDE
/2006 / CASTANA / BWP

AUFELIA ETCHEGAIA
(116)
COMPONIST
CHAMPBLANC /
POLANEGRA /2010 /
CASTANO / SF

ARRAIAL PI (155)
ALLEGRETO / ROSYL X
QUATAR DE PLAPE /
2010 / ALAZANA / SF

CHYPRE DU REVE
(147)
CORNET OBOLENSKY /
EVIE X LAMBADA VAN
BERKENDBROECK /
2012 / NEGRA / SF

AGR TOULALAN (27)

TOULON / GOUDA X
LESANTO / 2011/
CASTANA / CDE

DOVELA DE
CAPELLAN (164)
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
QUARELA DE TOSCANE
X CORIANO / 2011/
CASTANA / CDE

QUICK DE
GLANVILLE (37)
EOLE DE GLANVILLE /
SURCOUF DE REVEL /
2004 / CASTANA / SF

BALASCO DE
L'ABBAYE (185)
UGANO SITTE / GLYCINE
D'ABBAYE X LE TOT DE
SEMILLY / 2011/
ALAZANA / SF

ALTAUER DE MAEZA
(59)
CENTAUER Z / CASSIRA
OLID X CASALL / 2010/
CASTANA / CDE

ARIZONA DAY (16)
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
DORIS-DAY X
MEZCALERO / 2012 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

120282

141077

120193

137242

157316

112259

114475

126329

104798

121653

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

GONZALEZ-
SAAVEDRA
GARCIA, Carlos
CARLOS GONZALEZ-
SAAVEDRA / NONE

GONZALEZ
FRAGA, Javier
JAVIER GONZALEZ
FRAGA / NONE

JAUREGI APRAIZ,
lker
RAFAEL JAUREGUI
TREVINO / DR. V.
BERTRAND GUILLIN

HORVATH JAUME,
Irene Médnica
COBO INGENIERIA Y
SERVICIOS / NONE

BAMONDE
BERMUDEZ DE
CASTRO, JesUs

DAVID FERNANDEZ

MORAN /

AGROARTIME S.C.

JURADO NARVAEZ,
Ricardo
CUADRA CASA’L
CAPELLAN / CUADRA
CASA’L CAPELLAN

BIDON DAURELLA,
Borja
HUERTO DE LOS
ARROYOS S.L. /
GASTON HERBERT

MATEOS
RODRIGUEZ, Pedro
Fernando
MIGUEL ANGEL GIL
MARIN / LOUIS M.

DAVILA GARCIA,
Fidel
Y.FINCA MAEZA /
Y.FINCA MAEZA

ARANGO
LASAQOSA,
Francisco De Asis
ASIS ARANGO
LASAOSA / ASIS
ARANGO LASAOSA

L.D.N.

327995

24217

18697

258838

3856

234432

2785

5042

13671

17002

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

KASTAR HOF TEN
ZOETENDAELE (68)
DER SENAAT 111/
WANCA VO ROSHOEUE
X QUICKFEUER VAN
KOEKSHOF /2010 /
TORDA / BWP

CASSINO DC (195)
CASSINI | / ETIENNE V /
2005 / TORDA / HOLST

L.A.C.

117514

52095

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DIAZ GARCIA,
Alvaro
HIPICA PORCEYO CB /
ARNOLD LOOTENS

MENENDEZ
MIERES, Gerardo
INVERPOR SL /
SOFINO,S.C.

L.D.N.

2357

1208

Pais

ES

ES
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